$ (30.692)

5.210
0
0
0
0

a (25,482)
_ _ ~

5 (70.842)

26,825
0
0
0
0

$ (44.017)

F. AMORTIZATION OF ClAC

1.
2.

To reflect accumulated amortization of ClAC 5 0 $ 363
0

5 363
0
0 a=--

G. WORKING CAPITAL ALLOWANCE

1. To reflect 118 of test year 0 8 M expenses 5 2.965 5 3,248

53
- 4 4  -

SHANGRI-LA BY THE LAKE UTILITIES, INC
AS OF JUNE 30, 1994

SCHEDULE OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE

SCHEDULE NO. 2
DOCKET NO. 990080-WS

BALANCE STAFF ADJUST, BALANCE PERCENT WEIGHTED
COST PER STAFF __ OF TOTAL COST __ PER UTILITY LO-UJIL. BAL.

LONG-TERM DEBT $ 0 81,214 81,214 82.86% 10.59% 8.78%

EQUITY 0 -  16,803 16,803 17.14% 11.88% 2.04%

TOTAL $ O $  98,017 $ 98,017 100.00% -1
RATE BASE 98,017

RANGE OF REASONABLENESS LOW HIGH

RETURN ON EQUITY

OVERALL RATE OF RETURN

10.88% 12.88%

10.64% 10.99%

- 4 5  - ' 54

rt ,

SHANGRI-LA BY THE LAKE UTILITIES, INC.
AS OF JUNE 30,1994

SCHEDULE OF WATER OPERATING INCOME

SCHEDULE NO. 3
DOCKET NO. 990080-WS

STAFF ADJUST
TEST YEAR STAFF ADJ. ADJUSTED FOR TOTAL
PER UTILITY TO UTILITY TEST YEAR INCREASE ___ PER STAFF

0 $ 36,950E $ 1 9 5 0 1  OPERATING REVENUES $ .- O $  0 $-

OPERATING EXPENSES

OPERATION AND MAINTENANCE 0 23,720 A 23,720 0 23,720

DEPRECIATION 0 3,328 B 3,328 0 3,328

AMORTIZATION 0 121 c 121 0 121

TAXES OTHER THAN INCOME 0 2,445 D 2,445 1,663 F 4.108

INCOME TAXES 0 0 0 0 0

TOTAL OPERATING EXPENSES $ O $  29,614 $ 29,614 $ 1,663 $ 31,277

_ _ ~  -

OPERATING INCOME I (LOSS) $ 0 $ (29,614) $ 5,673

WATER RATE BASE $--- 0 $- 52,454 $ 52,454

10.82% - RATE OF RETURN NIA - -56.46%

- 4 6  -
55

_ - .

SHANGRI-LA BY THE LAKE UTILITIES, INC.
AS OF JUNE 30,1994

SCHEDULE NO. 3-A
DOCKET NO. 990080-WS

SCHEDULE OF WASTEWATER OPERATING INCOME
STAFF ADJUST.

TEST YEAR STAFF ADJ. ADJUSTED FOR TOTAL
PER UTILITY TO UTILITY TEST YEAR INCREASE PER STAFF

OPERATING REVENUES $ .- O $  0 $- 0 $ 39,715 E $-I

OPERATING EXPENSES

OPERATION AND MAINTENANCE 0 25,987 A 25,987 0 25,987

DEPRECIATION 0 4,265 B 4,265 0 4,265

AMORTIZATION 0 o c  0 0 0

TAXES OTHER THAN INCOME 0 2,748 D 2.748 1,787 F 4,535

INCOME TAXES 0 0 0 0 0

TOTAL OPERATING EXPENSES $ 0 $- 33,000 $- 33,000 $ 1.787 $ 34,788

- _ _ _ _ _ ~  -

OPERATING INCOME I (LOSS) $-- 0 $ (33.000) $ 4,928

WASTEWATER RATE BASE $ ~-~ 0 $- 45,563 $ 45,563

RATE OF RETURN NIA -72.43% 10.823

56
- 4 7  -

. * .

V

SHANGRI-LA BY THE LAKE UTILITIES, INC.
AS OF JUNE 30. 1994

ADJUSTMENTS TO OPERATING INCOME

REVENUE
a.
b.

A OPERAT Oh-AhD MAiNTENAhCE EXPENSES
Salar es and Wages (Employees) 1
a. To adjust per audit calculation

2. Salaries and Wages (Officers)
a. To reflect ofker's salary

3. Sludge Removal Expense
a.
b.

To adjust per audit calculation

4. Purchased Power
a. To adjust per audit calculation

5. Chemicals
a.
b.

To adjust per audit calculation
To reflect appropriate chemical expense for water plant

6. Materials and Supplies